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Eligibility numbersList for Academic Year : 2016-2017- For Course: M.Com.

General Reg.
No/ Roll No.

Student Name

ACHHA POOJA SHYAMKUMAR

ADHAV DEEPAK RAJABHAU

ARDE KUNDAN RAMESH

AWAGHADE KAJAL SHIVAJI

BANSODE DHANASHREE UTTAM

BHAGAT SWAPNIL SUNIL

BOPALKAR ABHISHEK RAJENDRA

CHANDRATRE DIPAK HEMANT

CHAUDHARI YOGESHWAR ANANDA

CHITNIS AJINKYA SACHIN

CHORGHE SAGAR SHANKAR

DEVAKATE SUREKHA DAULAT

DHAMALE PRATIK VILAS

DHAMALE SONALI DNYANESHWAR

DHAMALE VAIBHAV VILAS

FALE VILAS CHINTAMAN

GAIKWAD NITIN NIVRUTTI

GAVALI KITRI ARUN

GHODAKE NILAKSHI RAMESH

GOGALE SHANKAR HANUMANT

GOLE POOJA DATTATRAY

GONATE ATUL SHIVAJI

GONATE VISHAL KHANDHU

GOPALE NIKHIL VIJAY

GOYKAR MAGAN LAXMAN

HANDRALE ANJU AMRUT

HANDRALE MANJU AMRUT

INGWALE ANIRUDDHA MANIK

JADHAV TANUJA SHRIKANT

JADHAV YOGIRAJ SHIVAJI

JORI NILESH YASHWANT

Mother Name

NEETA

SHUBHADA

BHARATI

PHULABAI

SUNITA

NANDA

RAJESHWARI

VAISHALI

LATABAI

YOGITA

SAVITA

LAKSHMI

VANDANA

SANGITA

VANDANA

SHOBHA

LATA

MANDA

ANJALI

RAJASHREE

USHA

BAYDABAI

VIMAL

KACHARABAI

GOJABAI

KALAVATI

KALAWATI

ASHA

SANGEETA

SANGEETA

LILAWATI

College Unipune ID:CAAP010480

Year

Eligibility No
12016045144
12016045137
12016045138
12016045139
12016045132
12016045131
12016045142
12016045133
12016045134
12016045145
12016045135
12016045136
12016045148
12016045147
12016045149
12016045130
12016045146
12016045143
12016045140
12016045150
12016045141
12016045186
12016045151
12016045172
12016045159
12016045170
12016045156
12016045179
12016045175
12016045168

12016045187
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KENDE DILIP AABA

KHANEKAR NEEL DEEPAK

KHANEKAR SOMNATH RAMESH

KONDEKAR KOMAL BHIKAJI

LABHADE SATISH RAMDAS

MHALIM AMOL SOMA

NAGRALE REKHA LAXMAN

PATIL SANDEEP JAIWANT

PHALE MEGHA DEVARAM

PHALKE DIPTI DNYANOBA

PURI TEJASHREE SHANKAR

SAPKAL SAMIR SURESH

SATHE DILIP RAMBHAU

SATPUTE CHETAN LAXMAN

SHEDGE KETAN DEEPAK

SHELKE RAVINDRA NATHU

SHINDE MEGHA SUNIL

SHINDE PRASAD BALIRAM

SONVANE HARSHAD MARUTI

SORATE ROHIT MADHUKAR

TANDALEKAR AKSHATA PRADIP

TARU AKSHAY NITIN

THULE KIRTI POPAT

UTTEKAR VIVEK GOVIND

VARE SHILPA HANUMANT

WARULE SIDDHI DILIP

YASHWANTRAO PRATIK
HARISHCHANDRA

ANJANA

JYOTI

SANJANA

SUMAN

VANDANA

CHANDRABHAG

A
LAXMI

KALPANA

SITABAI

SHOBA

PADMA

TARABAI

KANTABAI

SAVITRA

CHITRA

LAXMI

KALPNA

NANDA

ALKA

SANGITA

ANITA

SUJATA

SAVITA

VANITA

JAGUBAI

DEEPIKA

DARSHANA

College Unipune ID:CAAP010480
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12016045165

12016045183

12016045153

12016045185

12016045164

12016045176

12016045166

12016045184

12016045180

12016045178

12016045154

12016045177

12016045163

12016045160

12016045167

12016045162

12016045152

12016045173

12016045182

12016045181

12016045171

12016045157

12016045158

12016045169

12016045155

12016045174

12016045161
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